
Balbardie WRS 1440 and Metrics including  Eastern Area Championship Results

Date: 9 September

Venue: Bathgate Lord Patron - Phillip Tucknott

Judges: Bob Proven, Simon Garforth, Steven Johnstone

Organiser: Josie Herd, joherd87@gmail.com

Weather: Sunny with heavy showers

Area Results

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Barebow Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Stephen Havranek Perth Archery Club 896 8 3

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st Philip Tucknott EUAC 1325 64 26

2nd Brad Stewart EUAP 1317 59 25

3rd Malcolm  Todd Grange Archers 1271 53 17

1st class Brian  Imrie Penicuik Archers 1255 41 11

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Gareth  Flemming Lasswade 1153 30 10

2nd Lance Hawker Penicuik Archers 1063 18 5

3rd Antonios  Katris Bannockburn Archers 1043 13 6

1st class Kevin Blundell Perth Archery Club 989 10 2

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Barebow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Carol-Anne Seez Penicuik Archers 926 8 4

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st Sarah Prieels EUAC 1386 93 45

2nd Karen Jamieson Balbardie Archers 1294 55 27

3rd Muriel Kirkwood Pentland Archers 1277 49 14

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Sandie  Graham Balbardie Archers 476 1 0

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Johanna  Meyer EUAC 1255 34 12

2nd Kayleigh Ivanov Balbardie Archers 1173 21 9

3rd Gillian Imrie Penicuik Archers 1168 25 7

Bowman class Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 1161 30 9

1st class Phyliss Pettet Falkirk Archers 937 9 3

Metric III: U16 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Abigail Middleton Perth Archery Club 1034 8 2

Metric IV: U14 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Fern  Blundell Perth Archery Club 1037 7 1

Recurve Team Score

Balbardie Archers Kayleigh Ivanov, Jackie Fisher, Brian Wilkie 3266

Compound Team Score

EUAC Pip Tucknott, Sarah Prieels 2711

Visitor Results

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st Alistair  Fraser Inverclyde Archers 1197 33 9

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Greg Jasper Glasgow Archers 481 1 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Frank Hynds Clyde Arrows 1134 24 7

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Fiona Hirst Links Archers 1228 33 10

2nd Debbie Geddes Lethen Archers 1050 6 3

Metric II: U18 Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Robyn  Geddes Lethen Archers 1330 65 23



Balbardie 1440 and Metrics WRS Results

Date: 10 September 2017

Venue: Bathgate Lady Paramount: Mrs Sandie Graham

Judges: Bob Proven, Simon Garforth, Steven Johnstone

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Malcolm  Todd Grange Archers 2536 97 34

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Lance Hawker Penicuik Archers 2090 36 12

2nd Edwin Jones Lethen Archers 2073 33 5

3rd Kevin Blundell Perth Archery Club 2028 26 7

1st class Brian Wilkie Balbardie Archers 1826 19 6

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Barebow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Carol-Anne Seez Penicuik Archers 1733 15 7

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Karen Jamieson Balbardie Archers 2521 91 41

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Sandie  Graham Balbardie Archers 912 3 0

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Fiona Hirst Links Archers 2348 49 16

2nd Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 2227 39 11

3rd Phyliss Pettet Falkirk Archers 1914 21 6

1st class Debbie Geddes Lethen Archers 1902 12 6

Metric III: U18 Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Daniel  McLaren Clyde Arrows 884 4 2

Metric IV: U14 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Fern  Blundell Perth Archery Club 2118 24 5



Balbardie UKRS Double Portsmouth 22nd February, 2015

Balbardie WRS 1440 and Metrics  Inc Eastern Area Championships Results

Date: 9 & 10 September 2017

Venue: Bathgate Lady Paramount: Mrs Sandie Graham

Judges: Bob Proven, Simon Garforth, Steven Johnstone

Organiser: Mrs Josie Herd, joherd87@gmail.com

Weather: Windy with heavy rain showers.

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Malcolm  Todd Grange Archers 2536 97 34

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Greg Jasper Glasgow Archers 481 1 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Lance Hawker Penicuik Archers 2090 36 12

2nd Edwin Jones Lethen Archers 2073 33 5

3rd Kevin Blundell Perth Archery Club 2028 26 7

MB class Frank Hynds Clyde Arrows 1134 24 7

Bowman class Gareth  Flemming Lasswade 1153 30 10

1st class Brian Wilkie Balbardie Archers 1826 19 6

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Barebow Club Score 10s Xs

1st Carol-Anne Seez Penicuik Archers 1733 15 7

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Karen Jamieson Balbardie Archers 2521 91 41

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Sandie  Graham Balbardie Archers 912 3 0

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st Fiona Hirst Links Archers 2348 49 16

2nd Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 2227 39 11

3rd Phyliss Pettet Falkirk Archers 1914 21 6

Bowman class Kayleigh Ivanov Balbardie Archers 1173 21 9

1st class Debbie Geddes Lethen Archers 1902 12 6

Metric II: U18 Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Robyn  Geddes Lethen Archers 1956 65 23

Metric III: U16 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Abigail Middleton Perth Archery Club 1034 8 2

Metric III: U18 Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Daniel  McLaren Clyde Arrows 884 4 2

Metric IV: U14 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs

1st (only archer) Fern  Blundell Perth Archery Club 2118 24 5

Highest Overall Junior Boy Club Score 10s Xs

Daniel  McLaren Clyde Arrows 884 4 2

Highest Overall Junior Girl Club Score 10s Xs

Fern  Blundell Perth Archery Club 2118 24 5

Session 1 Session 2 Total

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Barebow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Stephen Havranek Perth Archery Club 896 8 3 DNS 0 0 896 8 3

Mike Brockington Lasswade 152 0 0 0 0 0 152 0 0 Retired ses.1

Craig McEwan EUAC DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Compound Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Malcolm  Todd Grange Archers 1271 53 17 1265 44 17 2536 97 34

Philip Tucknott EUAC 1325 64 26 DNS 0 0 1325 64 26

Brad Stewart EUAP 1317 59 25 DNS 0 0 1317 59 25

Brian  Imrie Penicuik Archers 1255 41 11 DNS 0 0 1255 41 11

Alistair  Fraser Inverclyde Archers 1197 33 9 DNS 0 0 1197 33 9

Alistair  Whittingham EUAC DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew  Wong Lethen Archers 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Longbow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Greg Jasper Glasgow Archers 481 1 0 0 0 0 481 1 0

1440 Gents: Adult Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Lance Hawker Penicuik Archers 1063 18 5 1027 18 7 2090 36 12

Edwin Jones Lethen Archers 1042 20 2 1031 13 3 2073 33 5

Kevin Blundell Perth Archery Club 989 10 2 1039 16 5 2028 26 7

Brian Wilkie Balbardie Archers 932 10 3 894 9 3 1826 19 6

Frank Dolan Lasswade 917 14 6 800 7 3 1717 21 9

Gareth  Flemming Lasswade 1153 30 10 DNS 0 0 1153 30 10

Frank Hynds Clyde Arrows 1134 24 7 0 0 0 1134 24 7

David Seez Penicuik Archers 0 0 0 1043 14 3 1043 14 3

Antonios  Katris Bannockburn Archers 1043 13 6 DNS 0 0 1043 13 6

Tony Walker Crieff Archers 998 16 4 DNS 0 0 998 16 4

Matthew  Nowicki Pentland Archers DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Barebow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Carol-Anne Seez Penicuik Archers 926 8 4 807 7 3 1733 15 7

Steph Blakey Lasswade 616 8 3 0 0 0 616 8 3

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Karen Jamieson Balbardie Archers 1294 55 27 1227 36 14 2521 91 41

Sarah Prieels EUAC 1386 93 45 DNS 0 0 1386 93 45

Muriel  Kirkwood Pentland Archers 1277 49 14 DNS 0 0 1277 49 14

Elaine  McLean Penicuik Archers DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

Page 3 of 4



Balbardie UKRS Double Portsmouth 22nd February, 2015

Claudine Jennings EUAC DNS 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Longbow Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Sandie  Graham Balbardie Archers 476 1 0 436 2 0 912 3 0

Antonia Smillie Falkirk Archers 332 1 1 DNS 0 0 332 1 1

1440 Ladies: Adult Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Fiona Hirst Links Archers 1228 33 10 1120 16 6 2348 49 16

Jackie Fisher Balbardie Archers 1161 30 9 1066 9 2 2227 39 11

Phyliss Pettet Falkirk Archers 937 9 3 977 12 3 1914 21 6

Debbie Geddes Lethen Archers 1050 6 3 852 6 3 1902 12 6

Johanna  Meyer EUAC 1255 34 12 DNS 0 0 1255 34 12

Kayleigh Ivanov Balbardie Archers 1173 21 9 DNS 0 0 1173 21 9

Gillian Imrie Penicuik Archers 1168 25 7 DNS 0 0 1168 25 7

Emma Borrie Crieff Archers 1041 17 6 0 0 0 1041 17 6

Vici Royle Clyde Arrows 947 6 0 DNS 0 0 947 6 0

Nessa Dunsmore Falkirk Archers 818 8 3 0 0 0 818 8 3

Julie  Walker Crieff Archers 639 3 1 DNS 0 0 639 3 1

Metric II: U16 Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Joe Seez Penicuik Archers 279 0 0 DNS 0 0 279 0 0 Retired ses.1

Metric II: U18 Ladies Compound Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Robyn  Geddes Lethen Archers 1330 65 23 626 0 0 1956 65 23

Metric III: U16 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Abigail Middleton Perth Archery Club 1034 8 2 0 0 0 1034 8 2

Metric III: U18 Gents Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Daniel  McLaren Clyde Arrows 0 0 0 884 4 2 884 4 2

Metric IV: U14 Ladies Recurve Club Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs

Fern  Blundell Perth Archery Club 1037 7 1 1081 17 4 2118 24 5
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